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ndice di Tempestivita: -12.77

1d lotto

3004134389

3004173528

3099449747

3099605643

3107351239

3116743686

3134599262

3158911833

3191058982

3211055320

3211656547

3212741024

3220790646

3228133699

3285007553

3359865559

3404773921

3425024699

3429820590

3436650460

3446057163

3449548072

3485057794

3485075667

3528766667

Fatture trovate: 28

Numero fattura

2020 494

2020 495

FPA 164/20

FS/216

153/PA

300

865/01

1043

2020 592

FS/251

183200000000931486

FS/252

07076-2020SFE72

0000001392/PA

0000001523/PA

2041

217/PA

002616/V1

169PA

FPA 17/20

177PA

FPA 2/20

FPA 3/20

183PA

r— Fatture per il calcolo dell'Indice della Tempestivita

Data
fattura

22-05-
2020

22-05-
2020

10-06-
2020

31-05-
2020

01-06-
2020

12-06-
2020

15-06-
2020

19-06-
2020

26-06-
2020

29-06-
2020
30-06-
2020
29-06-
2020

26-06-
2020

02-07-
2020
10-07-
2020
13-07-
2020

31-07-
2020

31-07-
2020
31-07-
2020
03-08-
2020
29-07-
2020
06-08-
2020
01-08-
2020
02-08-
2020
24-08-
2020

Denominazione
fornitore

LA

MECCANOGRAFICA

S.N.C.
LA

MECCANOGRAFICA

S.N.C.

LAITECH S.R.L.

GIFRAN SRL

VIRIDIANA
COOP.SOC.DI
SOLIDARIETA'
ONLUS

NISCENT SRL

CHARTA
COOPERATIVA

SOCIALE - ONLUS

FLAMINIA
PUBBLICITA' SRL

LA

MECCANOGRAFICA

S.N.C.

GIFRAN SRL

DECATHLON
ITALIA SRL

GIFRAN SRL

BANCA CREMASCA

E MANTOVANA
SOC. COOP.

MADISOFT S.PA.

MADISOFT S.PA.

RICCO' SIMONE

CENTROSCUOLA
S.R.L.

ARDIGO' SR.L.

GEM DI GROSSI
GALEAZZOEC.

PROMETEO SRL

DIARKO SRL

PROMETEO SRL

CORTELLAZZI1
ROSSANO
CORTELLAZZI
ROSSANO

PROMETEO SRL

CIG

ZAE2CADASE

ZB92BDE47C

7792D36150

Z672C2CEEOQ

ZE82B56E8D

Z3D2CEEB90

ZCR82BF4E66

Z9A2DA4EET9

Z062D35FBB

ZE12D4EFF6

ZFA2BDDC83

Z672C2CEEOQ

ZC22B3EAD4

ZAT2CF45E7

ZA92A06195

Z492B567F9

Z4T72CF797C

Z2A2D77F98

Z5A2D47741

ZCE2A25E9D

ZED2D94DFD

ZF42D47795

Z3B2B35A97

ZCE2B38331

ZA22DAFFEF

https://miurjb2.pubblica.istruzione.it/SS_SSFE_SSFE_FATTELE/IndiceTempestivita

Data
scadenza(*)

22-06-2020

22-06-2020
5

10-07-2020

31-07-2020

11-07-2020
»

13—07—‘2020
15-07:2020
19-07-‘2020
26—07—‘2020

30-07-‘2020
31-07-‘2020

30-07-2020
\
31-07-2020

01 —08—‘2020
09—08—‘2020
22-08:2020
31-08:2020
03-09-‘2020
03-09:2020
04-09-‘2020
05-09-‘2020
06-09-‘2020
11—09—‘2020
11—09—‘2020

24-09-2020

Data
pagamento

02-07-2020

02-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

01-07-2020

02-07-2020

02-07-2020

02-07-2020

02-07-2020

10-07-2020

15-07-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

18-08-2020

25-06-2020

25-06-2020

22-09-2020

Numero/Anno
mandato

96/2020

98/2020

86/2020

88/2020

94/2020

84/2020

92/2020

90/2020

100/2020

102/2020

104/2020

106/2020

108/2020

110/2020

145/2020
146/2020

148/2020

149/2020

151/2020

153/2020

155/2020

157/2020

158/2020

69/2020
159/2020
68/2020
160/2020

166/2020

Pagamento
(giorni
dopo la

scadenza)

10

10

-9

-12

-14

4

-13

-16

-16

-17

-18

-19

Importo
fattura

3120

760

960

1789.28

799.96

228

220

1113

8158.92

2296.6

218.7

128.2

500

85

3700

700

874.18

713.7

560

1500

1750

642

600

540

332

Img
per

31

7¢

-8

-536

-79¢

-2

3

-2(

-195¢

-64:

-63

-35

33

-2

-113

-11¢

-8

228

12
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3536532117 2020 825 19-08- LA Z062F35FBB  25-09-2020 22-09-2020  162/2020 3 550
2020 MECCANOGRAFICA p
SN.C.
19-08- LA 25-09-2020
3536590210 2020 826 Soos” MECCANOGRAFICA  Z772DF0A4D  230% 19-09-2020  164/2020 -6 2862 -17
SN.C.
3590571411 6594/V 321622' HORIZON SRL  Z142DEEDA8 #10:2020 55 092020 167/2020 12 796 -9
36497.54 -466;

https://miurjb2.pubblica.istruzione.it/SS_SSFE_SSFE_FATTELE/IndiceTempestivita
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